
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 1 Hyde Electric Corporation Hyde Electric Corporation hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 2 onvia sfaf dsfgf onvia1234@gmail.com (555) 252-2555
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 3 Dodge Data & Analytics jaya lakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.co (413) 376-7032
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 4 Dodge Data & Analytics Dodge Dodge dodge.bidding@construction.c(347) 620-7930
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 5 Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 6 Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk drew.hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 7  Allstates Mechanical Kathy Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com (610) 361-9204
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 8 Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 9 General Asphalt Paving Co. Mark Walush mwalush@johnmeehanandso (215) 673-7800
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 10 Mulhern Electric Co. Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 11 McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan  sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com(610) 789-2910
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 12 Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.co (610) 284-3500
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 13  Edward J. Meloney, Inc. Melissa Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com (610) 626-4900
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 14 Framan Mechanical Inc. Domenic Manginelli dmanginelli@framanmechanic (732) 661-0001
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 15 Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalserv (215) 625-2444
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 16 Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 17 Onvia Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com  (206) 373-9500
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 18 Construction Journal Mike Redmond mredmond@constructionjourn (800) 785-5165
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 19 GEM Mechanical Services Inc Drew Silich drew@gemmsi.com (610) 742-9497
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 20 PT Mechanical Group Steve Henry shenry@ptmechanicalgroup.c (215) 425-2539
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 21 CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 934-0694
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 22 Five Star, inc. Mary Ellen Strubilla maryellen@fivestarmechanica (610) 719-6415
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 23 Construct Connect Megan Packard megan.packard@constructcon(513) 458-8631
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 24 Dodge Data & Analytics  Milica Yurong milica.yurong@construction.co(413) 507-3174
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 25 pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comca (215) 508-4324
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 26 palman electric inc rick palman  rpalman@palmanelectric.com(215) 357-4900
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 27 chadwick service company mark chadwick mchadwick@chadwickservice (267) 525-4100
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 28 Construct Connect Megan Packard megan.packard@constructcon(513) 458-8631
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 29 The Blue Book Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook (800) 431-2584
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 30 Chadwick Service Company Michael Leco mleco@chadwickservice.com (267) 525-4119
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 31 Devine Brothers Inc. Tony Prazenica tonyp@devinebrothers.com (484) 674-8500
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 32 Surety Mechanical Frank Saffioti  frank@suretymechanical.com (856) 875-1160
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 33 DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629-9331
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 34  LGB Mechanical Inc  Luke Bee jlovett@lgbmechanical.com (856) 719-1400
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 35  12Bravo Group Jeff Yekenchik jyekenchik@12bravogroup.co (609) 410-5054
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 36 Dodge Data & Analytics jeya lakshmi jayalakshmil@construction.co (413) 376-7032
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 37 Palman Electric, Inc. Rick Palman rpalman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 38 Synterra Ltd William Mellix bmellix@synterraltd.com (215) 243-0700
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 39 LABE SALES INC. LYNDA LABE LABESALESINC@AOL.COM (215) 332-7100
049-050 FELTONVILLE CHILLER REPLACEMENT 40 RICK PALMAN Rick Palman rpalman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900


